
 

06-sep-2025, 19:41:50

GOLF LUGO
XXVIII TORNEO FEMENINO LAS HORTENSIAS

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 06-sep-2025, 09:30

RESULTADOS SCRATCH
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  MARIA JESUS CUPEIRO EXPOSITO  21 89 F 15.6 20 21
2  BEGOÑA LOPEZ DARRIBA  20 88 F 16 20 20
3  LAURA RODRIGUEZ CAMINO  19 91 F 14.1 18 19
4  SARA CAÑEDO TEJEDA  14 - F 25.8 31 14
5  MYRIAM GARABITO COCIÑA  14 94 F 20.9 26 14
6  ROCIO MALFEITO JIMENEZ  14 96 F 16.9 21 14
7  MARIA LUISA SANDAR PICADO  14 - F 15 19 14
8  MIRIAM PEREZ RIVAS  13 - F 20.1 25 13
9  MARILUZ LOZANO CEREZO  12 97 F 24.2 29 12

10  M. CARMEN CARBONELL MENDEZ  12 - F 17.7 22 12
11  ALICIA ROZAS BELLO  11 - F 22.6 28 11
12  MARIA LUZ IGLESIAS PENA  10 - F 25.7 31 10
13  BEATRIZ REBECA PEREZ GARCIA  9 - F 23.9 29 9
14  SOUHAILA PALMEIRO LOZANO  8 - F 47.5 56 8
15  ASCENSION SANCHEZ CARRION  7 - F 36 43 7
16  MERCEDES RUEDA RUA  6 - F 26.5 32 6
17  MARIA FERREIRO BARGADOS  6 - F 24 29 6
18  MARIA HELENA RODIL FERNANDEZ  5 - F 39.6 47 5
19  GLORIA LOPEZ LAZARE  5 - F 36 43 5
20  PILAR POTENTE CASTEDO  5 - F 26.1 31 5
21  MARIA LUISA LOYO VAZQUEZ  3 119 F 36 43 3
22  MARIA ELVIRA TUÑAS DUGNOL  3 118 F 26.5 32 3
23  SANDRA LOPEZ NUÑEZ  2 - F 33.7 40 2
24  MERCEDES JIMENEZ PAZOS  2 - F 25.2 30 2
25  IRATXE PAZ BELON  1 - F 27.8 33 1
26  ISABEL DEL CURA DE LA PUENTE  0 - F 26.9 32 0
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06-sep-2025, 19:41:30

GOLF LUGO
XXVIII TORNEO FEMENINO LAS HORTENSIAS

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 06-sep-2025, 09:30

RESULTADOS HANDICAP
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  SOUHAILA PALMEIRO LOZANO  52 - F 47.5 56 52
2  BEGOÑA LOPEZ DARRIBA  40 68 F 16 20 40
3  MYRIAM GARABITO COCIÑA  40 68 F 20.9 26 40
4  MARILUZ LOZANO CEREZO  40 68 F 24.2 29 40
5  MARIA JESUS CUPEIRO EXPOSITO  39 69 F 15.6 20 39
6  SARA CAÑEDO TEJEDA  39 - F 25.8 31 39
7  MIRIAM PEREZ RIVAS  36 - F 20.1 25 36
8  ASCENSION SANCHEZ CARRION  36 - F 36 43 36
9  LAURA RODRIGUEZ CAMINO  35 73 F 14.1 18 35

10  MARIA LUZ IGLESIAS PENA  35 - F 25.7 31 35
11  ROCIO MALFEITO JIMENEZ  34 75 F 16.9 21 34
12  ALICIA ROZAS BELLO  34 - F 22.6 28 34
13  MARIA LUISA LOYO VAZQUEZ  32 76 F 36 43 32
14  MARIA LUISA SANDAR PICADO  31 - F 15 19 31
15  SANDRA LOPEZ NUÑEZ  31 - F 33.7 40 31
16  M. CARMEN CARBONELL MENDEZ  30 - F 17.7 22 30
17  PILAR POTENTE CASTEDO  30 - F 26.1 31 30
18  MERCEDES RUEDA RUA  29 - F 26.5 32 29
19  GLORIA LOPEZ LAZARE  29 - F 36 43 29
20  BEATRIZ REBECA PEREZ GARCIA  27 - F 23.9 29 27
21  MARIA FERREIRO BARGADOS  26 - F 24 29 26
22  MARIA HELENA RODIL FERNANDEZ  25 - F 39.6 47 25
23  IRATXE PAZ BELON  23 - F 27.8 33 23
24  MARIA ELVIRA TUÑAS DUGNOL  22 86 F 26.5 32 22
25  MERCEDES JIMENEZ PAZOS  19 - F 25.2 30 19
26  ISABEL DEL CURA DE LA PUENTE  2 - F 26.9 32 2
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